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Coupe glass

Product code

Stackable

Carton quantity
Pallet quantity

Dishwasher safe

Top width
Bottom width

Overall height

Capacity

Capacity Mark

Colour

GG098

No

12 pieces
1440 pieces
Yes

98 mm

79 mm

145 mm

26 cl

No

Transparent




